
Job Order Contract-Energy Management Controls
Project No.: FM110462JOC

Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants Bid Opening Date: February 22, 2012 at 2:30PM
P M: Steve Eggemeyer 

Mandatory Pre-Bid 
Participants                

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562-320-9425 Brian Burg Brian.p.burg@jci.com Gen 

Taft Electric Co. 650 Alamo Pintado Rd., Suite 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 Robert Moody rmoody@taftelectric.com Gen

American Building Automation, Inc. 273A Johnson Dr. Suite D Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0165 805/658-1865 Adrian Rosales aprosales@abainc.biz Gen

Electricraft, Inc. 205 South St. San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-8224 805/544-0208 Wes Treder wtreder@electicraftinc.com Gen

Climatec BTG 18002 Cowan 'A' Irvine CA 92614 949/474-0955 949/474-2167 Junior Mexia juniorm@climatec.com Gen

Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Ave. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 John Blum jeblum@blumelectric.com Gen

Signat Controls 15350 Mallory Ct. Moorpark CA 93021 805/990-8846 877/888-4648
Joe Reinbold and                Navin 

Kashyap
jreinbold@signetcontrols.com  and 

navink@signetcontrols.com Gen

This information has been reformatted from  the original sign-in sheet and is posted for information only.


